The ATC Range of
Solar Technology
Clean Energy Solutions
RENEWABLES
Contents
Introduction  1
ATC Partners with Sungrow 2
Solar Technology 3

• GS Universal modules clamp kit 30-46mm (ATC-AC-UCL)
• Black GS Universal modules clamp kit 30-46mm
 (ATC-AC-HB-UCL)
 Roof Hooks
• Stainless Steel Hook Kit for Tile Roofs for Fixed
 Horizontal rails (ATC-IK-01-HOR-HOOK)
• Stainless Steel Hook Kit for Slate Roofs for Fixed
 Horizontal rails (ATC-IK-02-HOR-HOOK)
 Trapezoidal Roof Hooks
• U type mini rail with Self-tapping Screws and Rubber Pad
 (ATC-IK-UR-01-FL-HOOK)
• 450mm fl at bottom rail with screws and rubber pads
 (ATC-IF-FR-450-FB)
17
 Rails & Brackets
• ATC-SR Rail 4.75M (ATC-SR-475-RAIL)
• ATC-SR Rail 3.6M (ATC-SR-360-RAIL)
• ATC-SR Rail 2.45M (ATC-SR-245-RAIL)
• Black ATC-SR Rail 4.75M (ATC-SR-B-475-RAIL)
• Black ATC-SR Rail 3.6M (ATC-SR-B-360-RAIL)
• Black ATC-SR Rail 2.45M (ATC-SR-B-245-RAIL)
• Rail Splice Kit (ATC-DR-SP-SP)
 Clamps
• Inter Clamp Kit 30-32mm (ATC-IC-F30-CL)
• End Clamp Kit 30mm (ATC-EC-F30-EC)
• Black Inter Clamp Kit 30-32mm (ATC-IC-F30-B-CL)
• Black End Clamp Kit 30mm (ATC-EC-F30-B-EC)
 Accessories
• 80mm Wood Screw Stainless Steel 410 St6.3x60
 With Pad (ATC-FS-W680-SCR)
• Ground Clip #1 (ATC-G-GC-CLIP)